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2636930 Adeilson Sodré dos Santos ***.130.885-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2636948 ALDENI LINO DA SILVA ***.297.316-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636727 Ana Laura Cunha Bonelá ***.458.561-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636840 Débora Silva da Rosa ***.941.000-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636956 Eduardo Jesus Dos santos ***.017.636-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636875 GERALDA A. COSTA PRATES ***.931.436-** INDEFERIDA NIS excluído
2636620 Giovana Aparecida Veloso de Almeida ***.204.216-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636590 Giovanna Milena Ribeiro Silva ***.142.786-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2636514 João Antônio Soares Ferreira ***.274.296-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2636778 karoline lopes de jesus ***.541.916-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636786 karoline lopes de jesus ***.541.916-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636522 Leonardo Tadeu Brito da Costa ***.446.796-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636816 Lucas Farias Martins ***.339.628-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
2636506 Maria Clara Leonardi ***.161.576-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636573 Maria Eugenia Lima Arruda ***.568.976-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636832 Maria Luiza Rodrigues Vieira ***.675.797-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636913 Matheus de Souza Salomão ***.173.456-** INDEFERIDA NIS não cadastrado
2636565 Nicholle Souza de Paula ***.537.246-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636700 Paloma Ingrid Fernandes Ferreira ***.870.856-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636808 Raissa Cristina Dos Santos Pereira ***.260.796-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
2636670 THAIS DOS REIS REZENDE ***.605.796-** INDEFERIDA NIS com renda fora do perfil
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